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Scope Report
Sydney Park Brick 
Kilns
2 Princes Highway Alexandria
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The Site
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Current Site Conditions

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

4. 

5. 

NOTES:
1. Temporary Safety Fence + Propping  of DD 1 Kiln
2. Vegetation treatment + Repointing required 
3. Temporary vault propping in Patent and Hoffman Kilns
4. Corroding steelwork in DD Kilns
5. Local subsidence at entry to DD Kilns 1 + 3. 
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Precinct Plan

REINSTATE THE FORMER BRICKWORKS FLAT GRAVEL 
GROUND PLANE
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Landscape Plan - North
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Landscape Plan - South
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Precinct Overview
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Hoffman Roof
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Hoffman Roof – Princes Highway Side
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Down Draught Kilns 
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Down Draught Kilns Roof
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